
Sr. 

No. No. 

Merit list of the students for admission in M.A. P'sychology, Session-2024-25 
Application Name of Student| Father Name 

11258 

11139 

BPS Mahila Vishawavidyalaya, kKhanpur Kalan 
Department of Psychology 

10665 GARIMA 

Corvener 

10926 NISHA 

AlIl lndia Open Category 

AIO Economically Weaker Section 
NIL 

Haryana Open General Category 

AFROJ 

AJMER 

MAMTA RANI 

SURENDER SINGH 

NAGINA 

MUBEEN 

Scheduled Caste 
NIL 

NIL 

Domicile 

Economically Weaker Section (Haryana) 

Haryana 

NIL 

Haryana 

Deprived Scheduled Caste 
NIL 

Haryana 

Backward Class-A 

Haryana 

Member 

Backward Class-B 

Mern 

Persons with Disability 
NIL 

Category 

Matly 

General 

General 

SC 8 

BC (B) 

Percentage 

73.42 

Date of display of first merit list is 30thJuly 2024.The fees submission for merit list is up to 
3rd August 2024.The merit list is prepared on the basis of the data, submitted by the 
candidates on the online portal. Therefore all the candidates are directed to bring all 
original document with 2 sets of photocopy of all document, 4 passports size photos. 

70.49 

61.46 

59.95 



Sr. 

No. 

6. 

7 

10. 

No. 

10307 

Merit list of the students for admission in Master of Social Work, Session-2024-25 
Name of Student| Father Name Application 

10456 

10528 

10328 

10706 

11264 

10429 

9241 

10186 

10946 

10742 

Department of Social VWork 

Conveher 

BPS Mahila Vishawavidyalaya, Khanpur Kalan 

Menber 

AIO Economically Weaker Section 
NIL 

ANKITA 

Haryana Open General Category 

RACHNA 

ANJALI 

All lndia Open Category 

ANJANA 

KIRAN 

ANNU 

PRIYA 

UPASANA 

ANITA 

SUNITA 
GUNJAN 

NAITHANI 

SURENDER 

DALBIR SINGH 

AJYAB SINGH 

NIL 

BIJENDER 

SUDHIR KUMAR 

DARAM PAL 

NARENDER 
RAMESH 

CHANDER 

BALBIR 

SITA RAM 
KISHORE 

NAITHANI 

NIL 

Scheduled Caste 
NIL 

NIL 

Domicile 

NIL 

Haryana 

Haryana 

NIL 

Haryana 

Haryana 

Economically Weaker Section (Haryana) 

Haryana 

Member 

Haryana 

Mem 

Haryana 

Haryana 

Deprived Scheduled Caste 

Haryana 

Haryana 

Backward Class-A 

Delhi 

NIL 

Backward Class-B 

Persons with Disability 

epali matum 

Rey o msw) 24) 4529 
99)7 y 

Category 

SC 

DSC 

DSC 

BC (B) 
General 

DSC 

General 

DSC 

BC (A) 
DSC 

General 

Percentag 

72.79 

70.54 

69.96 

68.17 

66.91 

66.46 

64.54 

Date of display of merit list is 30th July 2024.The fees submission for merit list is up to 3rd 

August 2024.The merit list is prepared on the basis of the data, submitted by the candidates 

on the online portal. Therefore all the candidates are directed to bring all original document 

with 2 sets of photocopy of all document, 4 passports size photos. 

63.28 

61.71 

59.75 

55.07 

Mengbet 
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